Jan 1st through 15th 2022
Group

Cancelled

Dead at Scene

No Patient Found

Patient Refused Transport
Patient Refused Treatment and 1
Treated, Transported ALS
Treated, Transported BLS
Treated, Transported with Other
Total

Count

19

11

37
30

109

Pct

17.4
1.8
4.6

10.1
3.7

33.9

27.5
0.9



Jan 1st through 15th 2021

Group Count Pct

Cancelled 2 2.9
Dead at Scene 1 1.5
No Patient Found 2 2.9
Patient Refused Transport 4 5.9
Patient Refused Treatment and Transport 7 10.3
Treated, Transported ALS 34 50
Treated, Transported BLS 18 25
Medic Evaluated, Cleared for BLS Transport 1 1.5

Total 68



Jan 1st through 15th 2020
Group

Cancelled

No Patient Found

Patient Refused Transport
Patient Refused Treatment and
Treated, Transported ALS
Treated, Transported BLS
Treated, Transported by Private

Total

Count

g O W -

31
20

71

Pct

1.4
4.2
12.7
8.5
43.7
28.2
1.4



