Jan 1st through 15th 2022

Group	Count	Pct	
Cancelled	1	L9	17.4
Dead at Scene		2	1.8
No Patient Found		5	4.6
Patient Refused Transport	1	l1	10.1
Patient Refused Treatment and T	Ī	4	3.7
Treated, Transported ALS	3	37	33.9
Treated, Transported BLS	3	30	27.5
Treated, Transported with Other		1	0.9
Total	10)9	

Jan 1st through 15th 2021

Group	Count	Pct	
Cancelled		2	2.9
Dead at Scene		1	1.5
No Patient Found		2	2.9
Patient Refused Transport		4	5.9
Patient Refused Treatment and Transport		7	10.3
Treated, Transported ALS		34	50
Treated, Transported BLS		18	25
Medic Evaluated, Cleared for BLS Transport		1	1.5
Total		68	

Jan 1st through 15th 2020

Group	Count	Pct	
Cancelled		1	1.4
No Patient Found		3	4.2
Patient Refused Transport		9	12.7
Patient Refused Treatment and		6	8.5
Treated, Transported ALS		31	43.7
Treated, Transported BLS		20	28.2
Treated, Transported by Private	!	1	1.4

Total 71